AmateurGolficom WinelCountny, (Cup]
March:15-16%2021° -

v

@ Select a Date:  Round 2 (Tue, March 16) v

Wine Country Cup - Championship Division

D¢ 1 Beau Forest +6 79 71 150
D¢ 2 Daniel Connolly +8 78 74 152
{} 3 Kane Lack +15 87 72 159
{? 4 Matthew Hatter +15 81 78 159
ﬁ( 5 Aram Berberian +16 85 75 160
{3 6 anton ouyang +16 82 78 160
{} 7 Thomas Tatum +16 76 84 160
i’} 8 Clayton Farris +18 83 79 162
{‘3 9 Luis Terraza +18 82 80 162
{3 10 Neil Summers +20 83 81 164
ﬁ( n Christopher Kuester +20 82 82 164
D¢ 12 Christian James +21 86 79 165
{} 13 Nathan Jetton +22 86 80 166
{? 14 Will Robbins +22 85 81 166
D 15 Keelan Cole +24 89 79 168
D¢ 16 Michael Feher +30 85 89 174
{} 17 Erik Bredesen +33 87 90 177
Tﬁ? 18 David Keith +39 93 90 183

19 Kevin Middleton +49 97 96 193

Wine Country Cup - Senior Championship Division

D¢ 1 Daniel O'Connor +5 78 71 149



20

21

22

23

WD

WD

WD

NC

XD AR At ap APPSR AR AP ADNIDN AP APt AP CAPNAPN AP PP PN IPN APt PPN

Jim Williams
Michael Murphy
Ryan Snow
Nicholas Bock
Craig Kreeger
Les Mitsuoka
Richard Ramsay
Neil Cohn
Michael Staskus
Chris Hyland
Mike Parnow
Philip Yim

Tom Fox

Mark Martin
Herb Jensen
Dave Stone
Billy Witt

Sunil Bhalla
Kevin Velligan
Christopher Williams
Charles Chapa
Juan Leon
Dennis Dachtler
Todd Palmaer
Bob Leppek

Tony Wilmer

Wine Country Cup - Net Division

PR AP D AP APt AR DN

DNF

Chris Ladd
Bryan French
Jeremy Higgins
Tee Saelee
Jason Cohn
Joonshik Park
Chaleen Lee
June Kitapan

Justin Rozzi

+9

+9

+12

+13

+15

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

+19

+19

+19

+22

+22

+24

+25

+26

+26

+33

+47

+56

+8

+8

+14

+15

+16

+20

+27

+35

78

76

78

83

87

80

81

78

80

80

86

82

80

86

82

86

79

87

84

92

91

98

WD

WD

WD

NC

81

73

78

86

82

84

82

90

86

75

77

78

74

72

80

80

83

82

82

77

81

83

80

84

82

90

83

86

85

100

102

71

79

80

73

78

80

89

89

DNF

153

153

156

157

159

160

161

161

162

162

163

163

163

166

166

168

169

170

170

177

191

200

WD

WD

WD

NC

152

152

158

159

160

164

7

179

DNF



Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

e

10

XD AD Al (aR AR

Pos.

Player

Kane Lack

Thomas Tatum
Clayton Farris

Luis Terraza

Neil Summers
Christopher Kuester
Michael Feher

Erik Bredesen
David Keith

Kevin Middleton

Low SS - Super Seniors

e

XGp g ab D b

NC

Pos.

Player

Mike Parnow

Tom Fox

Herb Jensen

Dave Stone
Christopher Williams

Tony Wilmer

Total
To Par
Gross

+15

+16

+18

+18

+20

+20

+30

+33

+39

+49

Total
To Par
Gross

+19

+19

+22

+24

+33

R1

87

76

83

82

83

82

85

87

93

97

R1

86

80

82

86

92

NC

R2

72

84

79

80

81

82

89

90

90

96

R2

77

83

84

82

85

Total
Gross

159

160

162

162

164

164

174

177

183

193

Total
Gross

163

163

166

168

177

NC

@UurmzIT



