



③ Select a Date: Round 2 (Tue, March 16) ✓

Wine Country Cup - Championship Division

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Beau Forest	+6	79	71	150
☆	2	Daniel Connolly	+8	78	74	152
☆	3	Kane Lack	+15	87	72	159
☆	4	Matthew Hatter	+15	81	78	159
☆	5	Aram Berberian	+16	85	75	160
☆	6	anton ouyang	+16	82	78	160
☆	7	Thomas Tatum	+16	76	84	160
☆	8	Clayton Farris	+18	83	79	162
☆	9	Luis Terraza	+18	82	80	162
☆	10	Neil Summers	+20	83	81	164
☆	11	Christopher Kuester	+20	82	82	164
☆	12	Christian James	+21	86	79	165
☆	13	Nathan Jetton	+22	86	80	166
☆	14	Will Robbins	+22	85	81	166
☆	15	Keelan Cole	+24	89	79	168
☆	16	Michael Feher	+30	85	89	174 H
☆	17	Erik Bredesen	+33	87	90	177 L
☆	18	David Keith	+39	93	90	183
☆	19	Kevin Middleton	+49	97	96	193

Wine Country Cup - Senior Championship Division

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Daniel O'Connor	+5	78	71	149

☆	2	Jim Williams	+9	78	75	153
☆	3	Michael Murphy	+9	76	77	153
☆	4	Ryan Snow	+12	78	78	156
☆	5	Nicholas Bock	+13	83	74	157
☆	6	Craig Kreeger	+15	87	72	159
☆	7	Les Mitsuoka	+16	80	80	160
☆	8	Richard Ramsay	+17	81	80	161
☆	9	Neil Cohn	+17	78	83	161
☆	10	Michael Staskus	+18	80	82	162
☆	11	Chris Hyland	+18	80	82	162
☆	12	Mike Parnow	+19	86	77	163
☆	13	Philip Yim	+19	82	81	163
☆	14	Tom Fox	+19	80	83	163
☆	15	Mark Martin	+22	86	80	166
☆	16	Herb Jensen	+22	82	84	166
☆	17	Dave Stone	+24	86	82	168
☆	18	Billy Witt	+25	79	90	169
☆	19	Sunil Bhalla	+26	87	83	170
☆	20	Kevin Velligan	+26	84	86	170
☆	21	Christopher Williams	+33	92	85	177
☆	22	Charles Chapa	+47	91	100	191
☆	23	Juan Leon	+56	98	102	200
☆	WD	Dennis Dachtler	-	WD		WD
☆	WD	Todd Palmaer	-	WD		WD
☆	WD	Bob Leppek	-	WD		WD
☆	NC	Tony Wilmer	-	NC		NC

Wine Country Cup - Net Division

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net	
☆	1	Chris Ladd	+8	81	71	152	- Н - Е
\Diamond	2	Bryan French	+8	73	79	152	_ L _ P
☆	3	Jeremy Higgins	+14	78	80	158	?
☆	4	Tee Saelee	+15	86	73	159	
☆	5	Jason Cohn	+16	82	78	160	
☆	6	Joonshik Park	+20	84	80	164	
☆	7	Chaleen Lee	+27	82	89	171	
☆	8	June Kitapan	+35	90	89	179	
☆	DNF	Justin Rozzi	-	86	DNF	DNF	

Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Kane Lack	+15	87	72	159
☆	2	Thomas Tatum	+16	76	84	160
☆	3	Clayton Farris	+18	83	79	162
☆	4	Luis Terraza	+18	82	80	162
☆	5	Neil Summers	+20	83	81	164
☆	6	Christopher Kuester	+20	82	82	164
☆	7	Michael Feher	+30	85	89	174
☆	8	Erik Bredesen	+33	87	90	177
☆	9	David Keith	+39	93	90	183
☆	10	Kevin Middleton	+49	97	96	193

Low SS - Super Seniors

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Mike Parnow	+19	86	77	163
☆	2	Tom Fox	+19	80	83	163
☆	3	Herb Jensen	+22	82	84	166
☆	4	Dave Stone	+24	86	82	168
☆	5	Christopher Williams	+33	92	85	177
☆	NC	Tony Wilmer	-	NC		NC